London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 8th May 2015

Currency — British Pence

Last week there were 2 entries and 5 exits for LSE last week.

There are new orders for this week.

Entries: Essentra, Lancashire Holdings

Exits: Croda International, Monks Investment Trust, Stagecoach Group, Wpp Plc,

Witan Investments

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code
Amended

Hikma Pharmaceut HIK
Lancashire Holdings LRE
Premier OiIl PMO
Rolls Royce RR
St James Place STJ
Retained

3l infrastructure 3IN
Alliance Trust ATST
Essentra ESNT

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

OLD

2270
703.45
144.2
956
996

156.6
502.45
1069

ACTION

Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain

NEW

2236

663.9
151.1
976.5
975.8

156.6
502.45
1069



Berensden, LLoyds Banking Company, Severn Trent, Spectris Plc, Tesco

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk
Amended

Retained

Entertainment One ETO Sell 293.4 333 22.6p
Fidelity China SP FCSS Sell 158 173 15

Morgan Advanced Materials MGAM Sell 327.3 359 32p

Rank Group RNK Sell 184.3 196.5 12.2
Schroders SDR Sell 3092 3401 309p

NEW ORDERS:

Close Brothers Group CBG Sell 1464 1601 135 p
Kier Group KIE Sell 1552 1709 157 p
Reed Elsevier REL Buy 1145 1057 88 p
Tesco TSCO Buy 234.5 215.5 19p
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ETO - Entertainment One Ltd
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Date: Friday, 24 May 2013 Open: 191,980 High: 202.000 Low: 186.500 Close: 192,000 Range: 15.500 Volume: 3,071,086 High Date: Tuesday, 21 May 2013 Low Date: Wednesday, 22 May 2013 Position: 321 Cursor Value : 360.22
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Date: Friday, 10 May 2013 Open: 89.700 High: 93.450 Low: 89.600 Close: 93.450 Range: 3.850 Volume: 4,080,725 High Date: Friday, 10 May 2013 Low Date: Tuesday, 7 May 2013 Position: 159 Cursor Value : 165.65
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Date: Friday, 30 May 2014 Open: 1,582.000 High: 1,745.632 Low: 1,582.000 Close: 1,698.000 Range: 163.632 Volume: 324,598 High Date: Friday, 30 May 2014 Low Date: Tuesday, 27 May 2014 Position: 911 Cursor Value : 1390.56
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Date: Friday, 31 January 2014 Open: 316.000 High: 320.000 Low: 301,912 Close: 310.100 Range: 18.088 Volume: 3,015,318 High Date: Wednesday, 29 January 2014 Low Date: Thursday, 30 January 2014 Position: 43 Cursor Value : 349.54
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Date: Fnday 8 November 2013 Open: momrim 889.000 Low: 866.000 Close: msmkmge 23,000 Volume: 12,471, om-igmn Thursday, 7 November 2013 Low Date: Monday 4 November 2013 Position: 1zuumv.in 985.64
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Sellon Stop - 184.3
Initial Stop Loss - 196.5

TradeRisk - 12.2

I 2013 | [Friday, 28 February 2014 2014 T 2015
Date: Friday 28 February 2014 Open: 144.000 High 147.550 Low: 136,085 Close: 137.500 Range: 11,464 Vokme: 32947!H¢|Di:e Monday, zmbruxyzoumnat Friday, ZGFd;m'yzoMPodi\m 970 Cursor Value : 170.49
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Dﬁj Friday, 18 October 2013 Open: 2‘5210 r]i’wﬁswo Low: 2,539.684 Close: 2,616. 125,316 Volume: 1,377, Monday, 1:oml:[a znfm‘?n:_mn:ay,,i‘ombu 2013 Position: 1009 Cursor Value : 2877.17 4
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Date: Frld-ysmzouwm 253,350 High: 255.192 Low: 241.300 Close: 247.000 Range: 13.892 Volume: 138,154,232 High Date: Monday, 1m2nuwnm Friday, !wm"m 1283 Cursor Value : 343.37 Q
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