London Stock Exchange - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 8th May 2015

Currency – British Pence

Last week there were 2 entries and 5 exits for LSE last week.

There are new orders for this week.

Entries: Essentra, Lancashire Holdings

Exits: Croda International, Monks Investment Trust, Stagecoach Group, Wpp Plc,

Witan Investments

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:	Code	OLD	ACTION	NEW

Amended

Hikma Pharmaceut	HIK	2270	Amend	2236
Lancashire Holdings	LRE	703.45	Amend	663.9
Premier Oil	PMO	144.2	Amend	151.1
Rolls Royce	RR	956	Amend	976.5
St James Place	STJ	996	Amend	975.8

Retained

3I infrastructure	3IN	156.6	Retain	156.6
Alliance Trust	ATST	502.45	Retain	502.45
Essentra	ESNT	1069	Retain	1069

WORKING ORDERS:

CANCELLED ORDERS:

Berensden, LLoyds Banking Company, Severn Trent, Spectris Plc, Tesco

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk

Amended

Retained

Entertainment One	ETO	Sell	293.4	333	22.6p
Fidelity China SP	FCSS	Sell	158	173	15
Morgan Advanced Materials	MGAM	Sell	327.3	359	32p
Rank Group	RNK	Sell	184.3	196.5	12.2
Schroders	SDR	Sell	3092	3401	309p

NEW ORDERS:

Close Brothers Group	CBG	Sell	1464	1601	135 p
Kier Group	KIE	Sell	1552	1709	157 p
Reed Elsevier	REL	Buy	1145	1057	88 p
Tesco	TSCO	Buy	234.5	215.5	19 p

CHARTS:

















